S.S Bajwa Modern Academy Basowala Barhapur Bijnor (U.P)

School Academic Calendar (2025-26)

.No Month Date Activity

: 9 Tuesday, 01 April 2025 School New Academic Session Begins 2025-26
25 Saturday, 05 April 2025 English Colligraphy Competition (Il - V)

3 Sunday, 06 April 2025 Ram Navami (Holiday)

4 A Thursday, 10 April 2025 Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

& p Saturday, 12 April 2025 Class Display Board Decoration Competition (lil - V)
6 Monday, 14 April 2025 Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

- R Thursday, 17 April 2025 lnter.House Handball Tournament

(Begin)

8 I Friday, 18 April 2025 Good Friday (Holiday)

9 L Saturday, 19 April 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)

10 Friday, 25 April 2025 Inter House Maths Quiz (Il - V)

11 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Inter House Maths Quiz (1l - V)

12 Monday, 28 April 2025 Inter House Maths Quiz (1li - V)

13 Saturday, 03 May 2025 Inter House English Debate Competition (VI - VIIl)
14 Monday, 05 May 2025 Inter House English Debate Competition (IX - XII)
15 : Thursday, 08 May 2025 Inter House Badminton (Begins)

16 M Friday, 09 May 2025 Inter House Science Quiz (VI - Vill)

17 A Saturday, 10 May 2025 Inter House Science Quiz (IX - XII)

18 Monday, 12 May 2025 Budh Purnima (Holiday)

19 Y Saturday, 17 May 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)

20 :;o:niiy:’a SESMHV 20 - Periodic Test - |

23 Saturday, 31 May 2025 Parents Teachers Meeting (P.T.M)

22 JUNE f:::;\gzgl L i Summer Vacation

23 Tuesday, 01 July 2025 School Re-open

Inter House Rope Skipping Competition &

£ SatUriEga Iy 200 Inter House Creative Painting Competition {Ill - X
25 J Thursday, 10 July 2025 inter House English Quiz Competition (VI - Viil)
26 Friday, 11 July 2025 Inter House English Quiz Competition (IX - Xli)
27 u Saturday, 12 July 2025 Inter House Table Tennis Competition

28 L Tuesday, 15 July 2025 Inter House GK Quiz (Ill - V)

29 Wednesday, 16 July 2025 Inter House GK Quiz (VI - VIIi)

30 L Thursday, 17 July 2025 Inter House GK Quiz (IX - Xil)

31 Saturday, 19 July 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)

32 f;::azvo,:: July 2025 - Thursday, 31 Pariodic Test - 1t A

33 Saturday, 03 August 2025 Parents Teachers Meeting (P.T.M)

34 ‘ Tuesday, 05 August 2025 Inter-House English Poem Recitation (il to V)

35 A Wednesday, 06 August 2025 Inter-House English Poem Recitation (VI to VIII})
36 U Thursday, 07 August 2025 Inter-House English Poem Recitation (IX to XIl)
37 Friday, 08 August 2025 Rakhi Making Competition

38 G Saturday, 09 August 2025 Rakshabhandhan({Holiday)




39 U Friday, 15 August 2025 Independence day
40 Saturday,16 August 2025 Shri Krishna Janamasthmi (Holiday)
41 S Wednesday, 20 August 2025 Culture and Heritage of India VI to VII
42 i i Saturday, 23 August 2025 Inter House Chess and Carrom Begins
43 Wednesday, 27 August 2025 Ganesh Chaturti(Holiday)
44 Friday, 29 August 2025 National Sports day Celebration and Net Ball Begins
45 S Friday, 05 September 2025 Teacher's Day Celebration

E
46 P Saturday, 06 September 2025 Eid-ul-Milad (Holiday)

T

Monday, 08 September to e ]

47 IEI Saturday, 13 September 2025 Hindi Week Celebratlon.
48 B Saturday 20 September 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)

E Monday, 15 September 2025-

; ' | SEne

49 R Saturday, 4 September 2025 Half-Yearly Examination
50 Wednesday, 01 October 2025 Ram Navami (Holiday)
51 O Thursday, 02 October 2025 Vijay Dushmi and Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
52 C Tuesday, 07 October 2025 Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
53 T Friday, 10 October 2025 Parents Teachers Meeting (P.T.M)
54 0 Saturday, 11 October 2025 Inter House Kho-Kho Tournament Begins
55 Monday, 13 October 2025 Inter House Spot Painting (11 to X11)
56 B Friday, 17 October 2025 Rangoli Making Competition
57 E Saturday, 18 October 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)

R Monday, 20 October 2025 - ; i _
* Thursday, 23 October 2025 Olpaiveli Bradki{Holiday)

Monday, 3 November 2025 - e
-1

2 N Wednesday,12 November 2025 FEHOdIC TR S
60 0 Wednesday, 5 November 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti / Sarad Poornima (Holiday)

v Children's Da i

5 y Celebration /
4 N 2

¢ E Friday, 14 November 2025 Academic Prize Celebration (2024-25)
62 M Saturday, 15 November 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)
63 B Monday, 17 November 2025 Inter House Volleyball Competition Begins
64 E Wednesday, 26 November 2025 Inter House Martial Arts Competition
65 R Friday, 28 November 2025 Inter House English Extempore Competition (VI-vin)
66 Saturday, 29 November 2025 Inter House English Extempore Competition (IX-X11)
67 Saturday, 06 December 2025 Inter House Musical / Instrumental Play Competition
68 D Monday, 08 December 2025 Class Display Decoration Competition
69 E Saturday, 13 December 2025 Annual Sports Meet Begins

C Monday, 15 December 2025 - s
7 &

° E Tuesday, 23 December 2025 - RO TREL -y

71 M Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Inter House Declaimation Competition
72 B Friday, 19 December 2025 Inter House Creative Painting Competition
73 Saturday, 20 December 2025 Third Saturday (Holiday)
74 E Tuesday, 23 December 2025 Science Exhibition
75 R Thursday, 25 December 2025 Christmas Day (Holiday)
76 Wednesday, 31 December 2025

Parents Teachers Meeting (P.T.M)




Thursday 01 January 2026 to ; :

J k
= A Thursday 08 January 2026 weser Broanindi=y)
78 N Wednesdy 14 January 2026 Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
79 i Saturday 17 January 2026 Third Saturday (Holiday)
80 A Tuesday 20 January 2026 Sports Meet conclude
81 R Monday 26 January 2026 Republic Day Celebration
82 Y Saturday 31 January 2026 Vishkarma Jayanti (Holiday)

E )
83 E Sunday 02 February 2026 Ravidas Jayanti

B
84 R Sunday 03 February 2026 Kids Sports Event
85 K Sunday 15 February 2026 Maha Shivrarti
86 3 Sunday 02 February 2026 Third Saturday (Holiday)
87 ” Monday 02 March 2026 Holika Dahan (Holiday)
88 A Tuesday 03 March 2026 Holi/ Dulhandi (Colour)

R
89 C Monday 09 March 2026 Annual Examination Begins
90 H Saturday 21 March 2026 Third Saturday (Holiday)
91 31 Monday 2026 Eid-ul-Fitar (Holiday)

Manager -
S.S. Bajwa Morden Academy
Basowala, Barahapur (Bijnor)
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